
A V I A T I O N

Challenger 604
N579RS

Wi-Fi
Hot Meal Galley
Enclosed Lav

Sleeps up to 4
DVD / CD Entertainment
Flight Phone

Passengers  9

Performance

Internal Dimensions
Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width
Baggage Capacity

28’
6’
8’

115

5”
1”
3”
cf 

mph
nm

Features

Speed
Range (9 pax, ISA, IFR Reserves)

525
4,000

Dreamline Aviation, LLC
7155 Valjean Ave., 2nd Floor

Van Nuys, CA 91406

(877) 457-5241
www.dreamlineaviation.com
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